
Bellview - August 2015

08/01/2015 - 08/31/2015 Bellview

Total 5595

Peak Day Sat, 8 Aug, 2015 (746)

Minimum Day Tue, 11 Aug, 2015 (0)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 8

Daily Average 180

Average Workday Traffic 133

Average Weekend Traffic 280

Weekly Average 1263

Monthly Average 5493

Date Bellview

Sat, Aug 1, 2015 715

Sun, Aug 2, 2015 682

Mon, Aug 3, 2015 395

Tue, Aug 4, 2015 456

Wed, Aug 5, 2015 284

Thu, Aug 6, 2015 375

Fri, Aug 7, 2015 278

Sat, Aug 8, 2015 746

Sun, Aug 9, 2015 501

Mon, Aug 10, 2015 124

Tue, Aug 11, 2015 0

Wed, Aug 12, 2015 71

Thu, Aug 13, 2015 30

Fri, Aug 14, 2015 54

Sat, Aug 15, 2015 27

Sun, Aug 16, 2015 15

Mon, Aug 17, 2015 34

Tue, Aug 18, 2015 65

Wed, Aug 19, 2015 23

Thu, Aug 20, 2015 67

Fri, Aug 21, 2015 97

Sat, Aug 22, 2015 27

Sun, Aug 23, 2015 26

Mon, Aug 24, 2015 41

Tue, Aug 25, 2015 100

Wed, Aug 26, 2015 48

Thu, Aug 27, 2015 84

Fri, Aug 28, 2015 27

Sat, Aug 29, 2015 43

Sun, Aug 30, 2015 14

Mon, Aug 31, 2015 146


